
PURPOSE/MISSION

VALUE STATEMENT* Member: 
Institution: 

Sector/Field: 

1 JUNE (once a year)
Leadership Position Notes

Leadership Position Name Title Institution Email
Chair Brad Baumgardner Coordinator of Veteran and Military Services SUNY Buffalo State College baumgabd@buffalostate.edu
Co-Chair
Secretary
Treasurer
Sub Committee Chair
Sub Committee Chair
Sub Committee Chair
Sub Committee Chair
Other
Other

Notes on Membership *Add lines for multiple members from the same institution directly under the institution name.  
** Leave line blank if no person represents a particular institution.

Member Name Title Institution Email
Jim Grillo Alfred State grillojj@alfredstate.edu
unknown Alfred University
Andrew Annesi Bryant & Stratton College appannesi@byantstratton.edu
Sierra Bonerb Canisius College rapones@canisius.edu
Alvin Roberts Daemen College aroberts@daemen.edu
Ben Randle D'Youville College randleb@dyc.edu
Pamela Burkart Empire State College military.programs@esc.edu
Daniel Frontera Erie Community College vafrontera@ecc.edu
David Oliver Genesee Community College dave.oliver@vocroc.org
Tanya Moreta Hilbert College tanyamoreta@hilbert.edu
Mary-Ann Looper Houghton College unk
Melissa Stormer Jamestown Community College melissastormer@mail.sunyjcc.edu
Kristen Cooper Medaille College kristen.c.cooper@medaille.edu
Joseph Colosi & Eileen Walsh Niagara County Community College jcolosi@niagaracc.suny.edu
Robert Healy Niagara University rhealy@niagara.edu
Frank Morales St. Bonaventure University fmorales@sbu.edu
Brad Baumgardner SUNY Buffalo State baumgabd@buffalostate.edu
Mack Mackey SUNY Fredonia mackeym@fredonia.edu
Thomas Vane Trocaire College vanet@trocaire.edu
Daniel Ryan University at Buffalo dryan@buffalo.edu
Aimee Murch-Blackmond Villa Maria College ?

WEB SITE

When Event Occurs

When Meetings Occur                                          
(Monthly, Quarterly, or Annually)

CONFERENCES & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT EVENTS

To serve the military aligned college student community.  Our WNY Veteran consortium meetings every month to discuss relavent topics related to veterans and their dependents enrolled in our 
assigned college's.  

*A value statement is a concise statement that articulates the value the organization brings to its members, their institutions, and the higher education sector.

Date that Officer Elections Takes Place:
If the Leadership Position is not the correct name (i.e. Chair versus President), please change the name under the Leadershop Position column.

Name of Event
Meeting every 5 weeks 

Name of Meeting

BUSINESS AND MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS

Veteran and Military Affairs Group
Communities of Pracitce (COPs) Tracking Form

Leadership Positions

Membership

Other Information


